
2023 SUMMER CALENDAR 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

JUNE 19 
 
 
 
 
 

20 
 

 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
 

23    
 

 
 
 

 

24 

25 

26    
First Day of Camp 

Playground 
 
 

 

 27         
First Day of Special Rec 

 

28  
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 

29         
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
South Ardmore 

Wynnewood  
 
 

30 
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

July 1 

2 
 

3      
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

All Programs Closed 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6        
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
General Wayne 

McMoran 
 

7    
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 

8 

9 

10      
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 

 

11           
  
 

12    
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

13       
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
South Ardmore 

Wynnewood  

14   
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17     
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 

18     
 

19       
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 
 

20      
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
General Wayne 

McMoran 
  

21     
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

22    

23 

24    
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

 

25   
 

26      
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

27     
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
South Ardmore 

Wynnewood 

28      
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

29 

30 
Cardboard 
Boat 
Regatta 

 
For More Program Options visit www.lowermerionrec.com 

http://www.lowermerionrec.com/


2023 SUMMER CALENDAR 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

31 
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 
 
 
 

August 1  
 

 
 
 

FAMILY FUN NIGHT 
@ BELMONT HILLS POOL 

5:00 – 7:30PM 

2 
Pool   9:30 – 12:00 

 

3 
Bowling 10:00 

Wynnewood Lanes 
General Wayne 

McMoran 
 

4    
Last Day of Camp 

½ Day 
Playground End at Noon 

 
 

5 

6 

7     
 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10         
 
 

11 
 
 

12 

13 
 

 
14      
 
 
 

 

15       
 

16      
 

17 
       

 

18    
 
 
 

19 

20 

21      
 

 
 
 

22           
 
 

23    
 

 24       
 

25   
 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28     
 
 
 
 

29     
 

30       
 

31 
 

Sept 1     
 
 
 

2 

3 

4  
 

Labor Day 
Last Day Pools 

are Open 
 

5 
 

Fall Programs 
Begin 

 

    

 
For More Program Options visit www.lowermerionrec.com 

 

PLANNING A FAMILY TRIP?  
Parks & Recreation sells Discount Tickets to Local Amusement Parks! 

For more information contact our office at 610.645.6220 or recreation@lowermerion.org 

http://www.lowermerionrec.com/
mailto:recreation@lowermerion.org
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