2023 SUMMER CALENDAR									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN				
	20	21	22	23	24				
					25				
First Day of Camp Playground	27 First Day of Special Rec	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes South Ardmore Wynnewood	30 Pool 9:30 – 12:00	July 1				
Pool 9:30 – 12:00	4 All Programs Closed	5 Pool 9:30 – 12:00	6 Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes General Wayne	7 Pool 9:30 – 12:00	8				
Pool 9:30 – 12:00	11	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes South Ardmore	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	15				
Pool 9:30 – 12:00	18	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes General Wayne McMoran	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	22				
					23				
Pool 9:30 – 12:00	25	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes South Ardmore Wynnewood	28 Pool 9:30 – 12:00	30 Cardboard Boat				
	First Day of Camp Playground Pool 9:30 – 12:00 Pool 9:30 – 12:00	20	## MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 20 21 First Day of Camp Playground 27 First Day of Special Rec 28 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 4 All Programs Closed 5 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 11 12 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 18 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 19 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 25 26 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 26 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 27 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 28 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 27 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 28 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 29 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 27 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 28 Pool 9:30 – 12:00 27 P	MONDAY	MONDAY				

2023 SUMMER CALENDAR									
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN			
31	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	FAMILY FUN NIGHT @ BELMONT HILLS POOL 5:00 – 7:30PM	Pool 9:30 – 12:00	Bowling 10:00 Wynnewood Lanes General Wayne McMoran	4 Last Day of Camp ½ Day Playground End at Noon	6			
7		8	9	10	11	13			
14		15	16	17	18	20			
21		22	23	24	25	26			
28		29	30	31	Sept 1	3			
4	Labor Day Last Day Pools are Open	5 Fall Programs Begin							

For More Program Options visit <u>www.lowermerionrec.com</u>

PLANNING A FAMILY TRIP?

Parks & Recreation sells Discount Tickets to Local Amusement Parks!

For more information contact our office at 610.645.6220 or recreation@lowermerion.org